Joint Groundwater Wells Study

Providing safe and reliable water in Pleasanton, today and tomorrow

PROJECT OVERVIEW

The City of Pleasanton and Zone 7 Water Agency are partnering on a study to assess the feasibility of building new groundwater wells in Pleasanton.

SECURING PLEASANTON'S WATER FUTURE

Pleasanton's groundwater wells are offline due to PFAS concentrations, and new wells will restore a reliable, safe local water supply. By partnering with Zone 7, the City will share costs and have first priority to 3,500 acre-feet of water from the new wells.

TEST WELL LOCATIONS

THE CITY OF

PLEASANTON

DEL PRADO PARK • TENNIS AND COMMUNITY PARK • HANSEN PARK

BENEFITS OF THESE LOCATIONS

- City-owned property, simplifying implementation
- Close to Zone 7's Hopyard Treatment Facility for cost-effective, reliable treatment
- Ample space for construction and operation
- Outside the assumed PFAS footprint, pending study confirmation



For more information, scan the QR Code or

visit CityOfPleasantonCA.gov/wells

WATER AGENCY